:NGIN: SH:D Meeting Rooms and Event Spaces
4 4 4

Boardroom Classroom

Space
®

Station Master’s Office

Brunel’s Breakout room

Clock Tower Room

Brunel’s Boardroom

Brunel’s Boardroom &
Brunel’s Breakout room

The Junction

Platform 14

The Lounge

bookings@engine-shed.co.uk

12

18

24

30

PP
aseee

ppp———
aseee

12

30

30

35

50

Layout & Capacity

Engine Shed, Station Approach, Bristol, BS1 6QH

Rate (ex VAT)

Theatre Standing/ Sit Down Per Hour Full Day Evening &
,,,,,,,, _  Networking Dinner Hours between 9am-5pm Weekend hire
sss sss 9am — 5pm
(] [ ]
- - - £40 £180
16 20 - £45 £240
40 40 - £55 £350 All spaces
available for
evening &
weekend hire
40 60 24 £65 £420
Please contact
us for quotes
60 60 30 £90 £550
Contact us Contact us
82 = = foraquote  for a quote
Contact us Contact us
30 50 - for a quote for a quote
- 200 65 - -

Rates exclude VAT

0117 903 1100



