## **ENGINE SHED**

## Meeting Rooms and Event Spaces

	Layout & Capacity					Rate (ex VAT)		
Space	Boardroom	Classroom	Theatre	Standing/ Networking	Sit Down Dinner	Per Hour Hours between 9am – 5pm	Full Day 9am-5pm	Evening & Weekend hire
Station Master's Office	8	-	-	-	-	£40	£180	
Brunel's Breakout room	12	12	16	20	-	£45	£240	All spaces available for evening & weekend hire Please contact us for quotes
Clock Tower Room	18	30	40	40	-	£55	£350	
Brunel's Boardroom	24	30	40	60	24	£65	£420	
Brunel's Boardroom & Brunel's Breakout room	30	35	60	60	30	£90	£550	
The Junction	-	-	82	-	-	Contact us for a quote	Contact us for a quote	
Platform 14	-	-	30	50	-	Contact us for a quote	Contact us for a quote	
The Lounge	-	50	-	200	65	-	-	

Rates exclude VAT